MAPLE VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023-2024 SCHOOL FEES

ACTIVITY FEES

*There will be no activity fee for grade Pre-k through 3rd*

Elementary (Grades 4-6)(ONE TIME FEE)

Regular Reduced Free

$25.00 $10.00 $0
Junior High (Grades 7-8) Regular Reduced Free
Scholastic Fee (if in no activities listed below) $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Football $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Basketball $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Volleyball $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Speech $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Track $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Golf $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Cross Country $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Wrestling (VC) $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Baseball $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Softball $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Hockey (Jamestown) $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
Summer Strength & Conditioning $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ -
High School (Grades 9-12) Regular Reduced Free
Scholastic Fee (if in no activities listed below) $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Football $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Basketball $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ .
Volleyball $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Speech $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Track $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Golf $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Cross Country $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Wrestling (VC) $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Baseball $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Softball $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Hockey (Jamestown) $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -
Summer Strength & Conditioning $ 40.00 | $ 25.00 | $ -

*Note* LUNCH STATUS determines reg./red./or free status

*Cap for a family $120.00 for grades 7-12
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